

\$~SB-I

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) No.1161/2015

RAKESH GUPTA AND ANR. Plaintiffs

Through: None.

versus

SUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA & ORS. Defendants

Through: Mr Deepak Chopra, Adv for Defendants-1
and 2 (Review Petitioner)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE DEEPA SHARMA

ORDER

% **15.09.2017**

Review Petition No.314/2017

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 13.10.2017.

(By Order)

Court Master

SEPTEMBER 15, 2017

bg